

Avidly Plc's Annual Report, Financial Statements and Report of the Board of Directors for the year 2020 have been published

12.3.2021 12:45:06 EET | Avidly Oyj | Annual report

Avidly Plc's Annual Report, Financial Statements and Report of the Board of Directors for the year 2020 have been published

Avidly Plc, Company Announcement 12 March 2021 at 12:45 pm EET

Avidly Plc' Annual Report 2020 has been published today at https://investors.avidlyagency.com/en/.

The theme of the Annual Report is "Together online". It includes a review part, the CEO's review, the Report of the Board of Directors, the consolidated financial statements, and the auditor's report. The Annual Report is also attached as a pdf file to this release.

Additional information:

Jesse Maula, CEO, Tel. +358 40 548 0248

Hans Parvikoski, CFO, Tel. +358 40 586 6154

Oaklins Merasco Oy acts as Avidly Plc's Certified Advisor, tel. +358 9 6129 670

Avidly is a leading martech service provider listed on the Nasdaq First North Growth marketplace in Helsinki. We offer holistic digital marketing and sales services and customer experience, data and technology are closely entwined into our impact-driven growth strategy. We are a team of more than 230 navigators and explorers, makers and shakers in 16 locations in Finland, Sweden, Norway, Denmark and Germany. Read more: investors.avidlyagency.com/en

Attachments

- Download announcement as PDF.pdf
- AVIDLY annual report.pdf